
BASE

1 Bryce Harper Washington Nationals®
2 Jose Bautista Toronto Blue Jays®
3 Trevor Story Colorado Rockies™
4 Felix Hernandez Seattle Mariners™
5 Carl Yastrzemski Boston Red Sox®
6 Jake Arrieta Chicago Cubs®
7 Aledmys Diaz St. Louis Cardinals®
8 Addison Russell Chicago Cubs®
9 Stephen Strasburg Washington Nationals®

10 Buster Posey San Francisco Giants®
11 Ozzie Smith St. Louis Cardinals®
12 Giancarlo Stanton Miami Marlins®
13 Sonny Gray Oakland Athletics™
14 Trea Turner Washington Nationals®
15 David Dahl Colorado Rockies™ Rookie
16 Robinson Cano Seattle Mariners™
17 Eric Hosmer Kansas City Royals®
18 Evan Longoria Tampa Bay Rays™
19 Cody Bellinger Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie
20 Dansby Swanson Atlanta Braves™ Rookie
21 Alex Bregman Houston Astros® Rookie
22 Yoenis Cespedes New York Mets®
23 Jharel Cotton Oakland Athletics™ Rookie
24 Don Mattingly New York Yankees®
25 Mike Trout Angels®
26 Roberto Clemente Pittsburgh Pirates®
27 Ernie Banks Chicago Cubs®
28 Max Scherzer Washington Nationals®
29 Matt Kemp Atlanta Braves™
30 Justin Verlander Detroit Tigers®
31 Corey Seager Los Angeles Dodgers®
32 Paul Goldschmidt Arizona Diamondbacks®
33 Julio Urias Los Angeles Dodgers®
34 Mike Piazza Los Angeles Dodgers®
35 Sandy Koufax Los Angeles Dodgers®
36 Johnny Bench Cincinnati Reds®
37 Freddie Freeman Atlanta Braves™
38 Jake Thompson Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie
39 Miguel Sano Minnesota Twins®
40 Anthony Rizzo Chicago Cubs®
41 Tyler Glasnow Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie
42 Adam Jones Baltimore Orioles®
43 Jacob deGrom New York Mets®
44 Ian Happ Chicago Cubs® Rookie
45 Chipper Jones Atlanta Braves™
46 Javier Baez Chicago Cubs®
47 Manny Machado Baltimore Orioles®
48 Andrew Benintendi Boston Red Sox® Rookie
49 Josh Bell Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie
50 Kris Bryant Chicago Cubs®



51 Hunter Pence San Francisco Giants®
52 Frank Thomas Chicago White Sox®
53 Ryan Braun Milwaukee Brewers™
54 Yulieski Gurriel Houston Astros® Rookie
55 George Brett Kansas City Royals®
56 Yoan Moncada Chicago White Sox® Rookie
57 Adrian Gonzalez Los Angeles Dodgers®
58 Trey Mancini Baltimore Orioles® Rookie
59 Alex Reyes St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie
60 Brooks Robinson Baltimore Orioles®
61 Randy Johnson Arizona Diamondbacks®
62 Luke Weaver St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie
63 Andrew McCutchen Pittsburgh Pirates®
64 Johnny Cueto San Francisco Giants®
65 Albert Pujols Angels®
66 Joey Votto Cincinnati Reds®
67 Yu Darvish Texas Rangers®
68 Miguel Cabrera Detroit Tigers®
69 Edwin Encarnacion Cleveland Indians®
70 Josh Donaldson Toronto Blue Jays®
71 Jose Altuve Houston Astros®
72 David Ortiz Boston Red Sox®
73 Wil Myers San Diego Padres™
74 Troy Tulowitzki Toronto Blue Jays®
75 Mookie Betts Boston Red Sox®
76 Mitch Haniger Seattle Mariners™ Rookie
77 Gary Sanchez New York Yankees®
78 Jose Abreu Chicago White Sox®
79 Ken Griffey Jr. Seattle Mariners™
80 Chris Sale Boston Red Sox®
81 Masahiro Tanaka New York Yankees®
82 Nolan Ryan Houston Astros®
83 Kenta Maeda Los Angeles Dodgers®
84 Bo Jackson Kansas City Royals®
85 Clayton Kershaw Los Angeles Dodgers®
86 Aaron Judge New York Yankees® Rookie
87 Francisco Lindor Cleveland Indians®
88 Greg Maddux Chicago Cubs®
89 Christian Arroyo San Francisco Giants® Rookie
90 Carlos Correa Houston Astros®
91 Hank Aaron Atlanta Braves™
92 Reggie Jackson Oakland Athletics™
93 Nolan Arenado Colorado Rockies™
94 Kyle Schwarber Chicago Cubs®
95 Ichiro Miami Marlins®
96 Noah Syndergaard New York Mets®
97 Cal Ripken Jr. Baltimore Orioles®
98 Carlos Gonzalez Colorado Rockies™
99 Roger Clemens New York Yankees®

100 Mark McGwire Oakland Athletics™



AUTOGRAPH

FRAMED AUTOGRAPH CARDS
FA-ABE Andrew Benintendi Boston Red Sox® Rookie
FA-ABR Alex Bregman Houston Astros® Rookie
FA-AD Aledmys Diaz St. Louis Cardinals®
FA-AG Andres Galarraga Colorado Rockies™
FA-AJ Aaron Judge New York Yankees® Rookie
FA-AP Andy Pettitte New York Yankees®
FA-ARE Alex Reyes St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie
FA-ARI Anthony Rizzo Chicago Cubs®
FA-ARU Addison Russell Chicago Cubs®
FA-AT Andrew Toles Los Angeles Dodgers®
FA-BH Bryce Harper Washington Nationals®
FA-BL Barry Larkin Cincinnati Reds®
FA-BP Buster Posey San Francisco Giants®
FA-BZ Bradley Zimmer Cleveland Indians® Rookie
FA-CB Cody Bellinger Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie
FA-CC Carlos Correa Houston Astros®
FA-CFU Carson Fulmer Chicago White Sox® Rookie
FA-CK Clayton Kershaw Los Angeles Dodgers®
FA-CS Corey Seager Los Angeles Dodgers®
FA-DB Dellin Betances New York Yankees®
FA-DJ Derek Jeter New York Yankees®
FA-DS Dansby Swanson Atlanta Braves™ Rookie
FA-DV Dan Vogelbach Seattle Mariners™ Rookie
FA-EM Edgar Martinez Seattle Mariners™
FA-FB Franklin Barreto Oakland Athletics™ Rookie
FA-FL Francisco Lindor Cleveland Indians®
FA-GC Gavin Cecchini New York Mets® Rookie
FA-HA Hank Aaron Atlanta Braves™
FA-HD Hunter Dozier Kansas City Royals® Rookie
FA-HR Hunter Renfroe San Diego Padres™ Rookie
FA-I Ichiro Miami Marlins®
FA-IR Ivan Rodriguez Texas Rangers®
FA-JAF Jorge Alfaro Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie
FA-JBA Jeff Bagwell Houston Astros®
FA-JBZ Javier Baez Chicago Cubs®
FA-JCA Jose Canseco Oakland Athletics™
FA-JCO Jharel Cotton Oakland Athletics™ Rookie
FA-JDG Jacob deGrom New York Mets®
FA-JDL Jose De Leon Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie
FA-JDO Josh Donaldson Toronto Blue Jays®
FA-JJO JaCoby Jones Detroit Tigers® Rookie
FA-JM Joe Musgrove Houston Astros® Rookie
FA-JS John Smoltz Atlanta Braves™
FA-JT Jake Thompson Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie
FA-JU Julio Urias Los Angeles Dodgers®
FA-KB Kris Bryant Chicago Cubs®
FA-KSE Kyle Seager Seattle Mariners™
FA-LB Lewis Brinson Milwaukee Brewers™ Rookie
FA-LW Luke Weaver St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie



FA-MMA Manny Machado Baltimore Orioles®
FA-MMG Mark McGwire Oakland Athletics™
FA-MMR Manny Margot San Diego Padres™ Rookie
FA-MTA Masahiro Tanaka New York Yankees®
FA-MTR Mike Trout Angels®
FA-NS Noah Syndergaard New York Mets®
FA-OV Omar Vizquel Cleveland Indians®
FA-RG Robert Gsellman New York Mets® Rookie
FA-RH Ryon Healy Oakland Athletics™ Rookie
FA-RL Reynaldo Lopez Chicago White Sox® Rookie
FA-RQ Roman Quinn Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie
FA-RT Raimel Tapia Colorado Rockies™ Rookie
FA-SK Sandy Koufax Los Angeles Dodgers®
FA-SMA Steven Matz New York Mets®
FA-SN Sean Newcomb Atlanta Braves™ Rookie
FA-TA Tyler Austin New York Yankees® Rookie
FA-TB Ty Blach San Francisco Giants® Rookie
FA-TGL Tyler Glasnow Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie
FA-TM Trey Mancini Baltimore Orioles® Rookie
FA-TS Trevor Story Colorado Rockies™
FA-YG Yulieski Gurriel Houston Astros® Rookie
FA-YM Yoan Moncada Chicago White Sox® Rookie

RELIC

MLB LEGENDS RELICS
GLR-BJ Bo Jackson California Angels™
GLR-CJ Chipper Jones Atlanta Braves™
GLR-CR Cal Ripken Jr. Baltimore Orioles®
GLR-CY Carl Yastrzemski Boston Red Sox®
GLR-DM Don Mattingly New York Yankees®
GLR-EM Eddie Murray Baltimore Orioles®
GLR-GM Greg Maddux Atlanta Braves™
GLR-HA Hank Aaron Atlanta Braves™
GLR-JB Johnny Bench Cincinnati Reds®
GLR-JR Jackie Robinson Brooklyn Dodgers™
GLR-KG Ken Griffey Jr. Seattle Mariners™
GLR-MM Mark McGwire St. Louis Cardinals®
GLR-MP Mike Piazza New York Mets®
GLR-NR Nolan Ryan Houston Astros®
GLR-OS Ozzie Smith St. Louis Cardinals®
GLR-RCA Rod Carew California Angels™
GLR-RCL Roberto Clemente Pittsburgh Pirates®
GLR-RH Rickey Henderson Oakland Athletics™
GLR-RJ Reggie Jackson Oakland Athletics™
GLR-TW Ted Williams Boston Red Sox®


